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What is this document about? 
 
 
This Easy Read document is an 

invitation from the Donald Beasley 
institute to take part in a study. 

 

 

The Donald Beasley Institute does 

research on the lives of disabled 

people in New Zealand. 

 

 

A study is looking for answers to a 

question you have and writing down 

what you find out.  

 

 

Research is when you look for a of 

answers about a subject. 

 

Research is often done by doing a lot 

of studies. 
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This research is about how people 

who are part of the disabled 

community think about: 

 

• their homes 

 

• their families. 
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What is this research about? 
 

 

We want to find out how people in the 

disability community think about: 

 

• home 

 

• family 

 

• the right to have a home 

 

• the right to have a family 

 

• what respecting the right to a 

home means 

 

• what respecting the right to have 

a family means. 
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The questionnaire 
 

 

We are asking people to fill out a 

questionnaire as part of our 

research. 

 

 

A questionnaire is a list of questions 

that need to be answered to be part 

of our research. 

 

 

The questionnaire will take up to an 

hour to finish. 

 

 

You can fill out the questionnaire 

online at: 

 

http://surl.li/cjhqe 
  



5 
 

How to contact us 
 

 

If you have more questions you can 

contact our DBI Research Team by: 

 

• email: 

 

Snazari@donaldbeasley.org.nz 
 

• phone: 

 

0800 878 839 
 
 

This phone number will not cost you 

any money to call. 
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You can find out more information on 

our website at: 

 

https://www.donaldbeasley.org.nz/
projects/disability-home-and-
family-in-a-multicultural-context/  
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This information has been written by  

the Donald Beasley Institute. 

 

It has been translated into Easy Read 

with advice from the Make It Easy 

service of People First New Zealand 

Inc. Ngā Tāngata Tuatahi. 

 

The ideas in this document are not 

the ideas of People First New Zealand 

Inc. Ngā Tāngata Tuatahi. 

 

Make It Easy uses images from: 
 

• Changepeople.org 
 

• Photosymbols.com 
 

• Sam Corliss 

• Huriana Kopeke-Te Aho. 

 

All images used in this Easy Read 

document are subject to copyright rules 

and cannot be used without 

permission. 

 

 


